

# American Shetland Pony Club, Inc.,

American Shetland Pony Registry | American Miniature Horse Registry | American Show Pony Registry

81B East Queenwood Road Morton Illinois 61550-2974 PH: 309-263-4044 F: 309-263-5113 www.shetlandminiature.com

## **APPLICATION FOR TRANSFER**

Name of Animal:		
Registration #:	Sex:	Height:
***If the animal being transfe	rred is a bred mare, the seller must su	pply a Stallion Service Certificate to the purchaser.
This animal was sold to:		
Name of Buyer (please print):	Seller is required to fill in this line when ex	ecuting transfer. Under no circumstances is buyer's name to be omitted.
Address:	City/Sta	ate/Zip:
=		n and attached document is true and correct to the best of my in the American Shetland Pony Club, Inc. record books.
Signature of Seller:	Date of Sale:	
Address:	City/State/Zip:	

### THIS TRANSFER WILL BE INVALID IF ALTERED IN ANY WAY

**SELLERS:** Be aware that you are responsible for this horse until it is transferred out of your name at the American Shetland Pony Club, Inc. You must sign, not print, your name and COMPLETE date of sale.

### INSTRUCTIONS FOR TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP

- 1. Each transfer form must be completely filled out by the seller or authorized agent in his own handwriting. Date of Sale must be completed.
- 2. Please PRINT all required information.
- 3. This transfer form must accompany the original registration certificate or registration application and the proper transfer fee when submitting it to the American Shetland Pony Club, Inc. for processing. Must be a member to do registry work.

#### TRANSFER FEES

Fee is \$25.00 for a sale date less than one year old.

Fee is \$50.00 for a sale date more than one year old.

MUST BE A CURRENT MEMBER TO DO ALL REGISTRY WORK WITH THE ASPC, INC.